
 

          
 
   

  
   

  
   

    
   

    
    
   

  
  

   
 

   
  

   
   

   
 

  
  

   
   

   
   

  
   

   

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Beginner Livestock Judging extension.sdstate.edu 

Contestant Name County Heifers Bulls Doelings Ewes Gilts Butchers Questions Total Placing 
Emilie Reedy Meade 50 50 47 50 44 30 50 321 1 
Aiden Williams Crook, WY 1 38 34 50 41 32 46 40 281 2 
Garett Tollman Dawes, NE 1 38 48 50 45 44 34 20 279 3 
Kate Schiley Corson, SD 1 50 48 47 50 30 22 30 277 4 
Briley Gebhart Corson, SD 2 42 48 38 50 36 30 30 274 5 
Kyle Gebhart Corson, SD 2 48 50 50 25 48 26 20 267 6 
Anabelle Vander May Dawes, NE 1 26 31 50 41 44 40 30 262 7 
Abby Webb Custer, MT 1 40 47 47 42 44 32 10 262 8 
Jordyn Kohn Corson, SD 1 34 35 50 45 48 50 0 262 9 
Anna David Custer, MT 1 42 47 50 17 40 24 40 260 10 
Neriah Riley Butte/Law, SD 2 48 48 38 47 32 26 20 259 11 
Lainee Gebhart Corson, SD 1 48 35 47 50 36 22 20 258 12 
Asher Oxford Stanley, SD 42 47 47 19 42 48 10 255 13 
Bruin Kelly Custer, MT 1 32 46 47 17 50 42 20 254 14 
Carson Bueber Hutchinson 32 44 41 45 48 30 10 250 15 
Joe Lambert Dawes, NE 1 42 44 50 38 38 38 0 250 16 
Sorley Franklin Butte/Law, SD 1 34 36 47 47 40 34 10 248 17 
Talen Lambert Dawes, NE 1 38 39 41 39 42 48 0 247 18 
Tiernan Frederickson Butte/Law, SD 1 42 35 47 41 38 40 0 243 19 
Reva Barnes Corson, SD 2 42 30 47 42 40 40 0 241 20 
Ray Sanders Fall River 38 43 47 41 44 24 0 237 21 
Clay Mackaben Butte/Law, SD 1 40 40 41 23 48 34 10 236 22 
Colton Bomberger Scottsbluff, NE 26 48 27 42 44 46 0 233 23 
Darla Barnes Corson, SD 1 38 30 41 41 48 32 0 230 24 
Teegan Brimmer Custer, MT 1 26 47 47 17 44 30 10 221 25 
Trafton Riley Crook, WY 1 24 40 41 23 44 34 10 216 26 
Cameron Dirks Crook, WY 1 30 35 50 17 32 38 10 212 27 
Clayton Maude Custer, SD 40 0 50 38 36 34 0 198 28 
Myah Bauer Corson, SD 2 26 0 47 30 32 38 20 193 29 
Ellie Kukuchka Butte/Law, SD 2 46 47 38 0 44 0 10 185 30 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 

          
   

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Beginner Livestock Judging extension.sdstate.edu 

Contestant Name County Heifers Bulls Doelings Ewes Gilts Butchers Questions Total Placing 
Andrew Simmons Butte/Law, SD 2 0 0 47 47 36 38 0 168 31 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 

          
   
   

   
 

  
   
  

    
  
   
   

    
   
   
   
 

  
   

  
   

 
 

   
   

   
   

 
  

  
   

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Junior Livestock Judging extension.sdstate.edu 

Contestant Name County Heifers Bulls Doelings Ewes Gilts Butchers Questions Reasons Total Placing 
Brylee Grill Fall River 1 46 50 47 47 44 46 30 31 341 1 
Paige Shaw Custer, MT 1 38 46 50 47 48 38 40 30 337 2 
Jaycee Lambert Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 1 46 34 47 50 48 32 40 35 332 3 
Josie Reedy Meade 48 50 50 41 36 42 30 29 326 4 
Bennett Gordon Butte/Law 1 50 39 47 47 44 26 30 40 323 5 
Sophie David Custer, MT 1 38 39 50 50 32 34 40 40 323 6 
Morgan Mackaben Butte/Law 1 26 44 50 45 50 34 30 37 316 7 
Cadee Jo Shaw Custer, MT 1 24 50 50 47 38 48 20 36 313 8 
Carter McKenna Butte/Law 1 40 48 47 34 40 46 20 34 309 9 
Wyatt Strauch Niobrara, WY 1 40 47 41 47 36 30 40 28 309 10 
Kaylie Phillips Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 1 40 36 50 45 36 40 20 39 306 11 
Shannon Gebhart Corson, SD 1 40 35 50 50 50 30 20 31 306 12 
Alexa Tollman Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 2 24 50 50 34 40 30 40 36 304 13 
Logan Dirks Crook, WY 1 48 43 50 41 44 30 20 28 304 14 
Joseph McLennan Butte, SD 1 42 39 50 37 38 40 30 26 302 15 
Maddie Lehrkamp Custer 26 39 50 45 44 48 20 29 301 16 
Brooklyn Baugh Crook, WY 42 44 47 42 38 26 30 30 299 17 
Carlee Jones Custer, MT 1 40 39 50 41 48 32 10 37 297 18 
Saige Kelly Custer, MT 34 46 47 50 36 34 20 30 297 19 
Kinzie Brimmer Custer, MT 2 40 46 50 37 44 30 20 29 296 20 
Ayla Bauer Corson 50 30 50 42 48 34 10 27 291 21 
Aliceson Stranberg Butte 38 28 50 39 48 42 10 34 289 22 
Kate Gebhart Corson, SD 1 40 36 47 41 44 34 10 35 287 23 
Ryan Paxson Custer, MT 2 42 36 50 27 40 30 30 32 287 24 
Abigail Palus Crook, WY 1 46 34 50 41 32 46 0 32 281 25 
Kyle Sanders Fall River 1 40 34 47 39 44 34 10 30 278 26 
Gage Dietterle Custer, SD 50 20 47 39 50 30 10 30 276 27 
Melody Zumbrunnen Niobrara, WY 1 40 47 47 17 30 48 10 35 274 28 
Rowdy Franklin Butte, SD 1 34 48 38 25 48 32 10 38 273 29 
Teegan Frederickson Butte, SD 1 34 44 50 23 38 32 20 32 273 30 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 

          
  

  
    

   
 
   

   

   
  

  
 

   
  

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Junior Livestock Judging extension.sdstate.edu 

Contestant Name County Heifers Bulls Doelings Ewes Gilts Butchers Questions Reasons Total Placing 
Karlie Kammerer Butte/Law 1 30 44 50 31 30 32 20 33 270 31 
Jack Phillips Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 2 38 48 50 22 36 30 20 26 270 32 
Kaylee Jackson Crook, WY 38 42 41 41 40 24 10 31 267 33 
Ethan Bomberger Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 1 24 48 19 37 36 40 20 35 259 34 
Peter Reedy Meade 34 44 50 23 36 38 30 0 255 35 
Gracie Zumbrunnen Niobrara, WY 1 24 40 50 23 38 34 10 35 254 36 
Dylan Williams Crook, WY 1 40 28 38 25 46 46 0 31 254 37 
Liberty Harrington Davison 40 47 38 23 38 32 30 0 248 38 
Kort Bannan Niobrara, WY 1 22 30 38 38 36 34 10 38 246 39 
Clancy Koupal Fall River 1 0 34 47 41 34 42 20 27 245 40 
Riley Jones Custer, MT 2 34 27 47 42 38 24 0 30 242 41 
Genvieve Oxford Stanley 50 26 50 19 30 24 0 28 227 42 
Dalton Norman Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 2 26 28 47 14 36 34 10 28 223 43 
Zac Palus Crook, WY 1 42 0 50 41 36 24 0 28 221 44 

Tie  Breaker  - Reasons 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 

            
 
  

    
  
  
 

    
  
  

  
  

 
   

 
  

 
 
  

  
  

 
  

  
  

  
 

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Senior Livestock Judging extension.sdstate.edu 

Contestant Name County Heifers Bulls Doelings Ewes Gilts Butchers Questions Reasons 1 Reasons 2 Total Placing 
Rylee Penrod Custer, MT 40 46 50 50 48 32 40 36 42 384 1 
Libby Twitchell Custer, MT 2 38 36 50 47 44 38 40 42 38 373 2 
Brandi Sorensen Rapid City FFA 1 40 50 50 50 48 26 40 31 38 373 3 
Laney Jones Custer, MT 1 40 44 50 50 40 46 20 41 41 372 4 
Caylin Deniz Washakie, WY 1 38 46 47 23 44 32 50 39 43 362 5 
Kayce Pearce Sheridan, Wy 46 50 50 25 36 34 40 37 42 360 6 
Cayleigh Reed Rapid City FFA 34 50 47 50 44 30 30 33 42 360 7 
Maci Moore Custer, MT 2 50 47 47 39 36 40 30 33 38 360 8 
Laney Mackaben Butte 1 40 39 50 50 44 30 30 31 40 354 9 
Brooke Leidholt Custer, MT 2 38 40 50 50 38 30 30 36 40 352 10 
Jared Stearns Fall River 34 40 47 34 48 40 40 30 39 352 11 
Cassandra Palus Crook, WY 48 40 41 47 48 46 20 28 34 352 12 
Megan Sanders Fall River 1 48 39 47 50 36 46 20 36 30 352 13 
Korbin Leddy Grant, SD 26 46 47 45 44 38 30 30 41 347 14 
Ava McLennan Butte 1 38 39 50 37 36 40 40 33 32 345 15 
Jolyn Rost Fallon, MT 48 40 47 38 46 34 20 35 36 344 16 
Paige Lehrkamp Custer, SD 40 39 50 37 48 30 30 35 35 344 17 
Brandi Guba Custer, MT 1 38 44 50 50 38 34 10 38 39 341 18 
Dani Warner Washakie, WY 1 26 28 50 45 38 46 20 45 41 339 19 
Kailey Brimmer Custer, MT 1 50 39 47 45 48 34 10 34 32 339 20 
Kylie Strauch Niobrara, WY 24 46 41 37 48 30 30 38 44 338 21 
Cadence Blankenship Custer, MT 1 50 40 47 38 38 46 10 33 35 337 22 
Elise Anderson Custer, MT 2 40 39 50 22 38 38 30 37 42 336 23 
Liz Voss Washakie, WY 1 40 46 50 26 38 34 20 36 45 335 24 
Danika Gordon Butte 1 26 36 50 34 44 46 10 45 44 335 25 
Shaylie Holben Lawrence 40 39 50 47 42 24 30 33 30 335 26 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 

            
 

    
  
    

    
    

  
  

  
  

 
   

   
 
    

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Senior Livestock Judging extension.sdstate.edu 

Contestant Name County Heifers Bulls Doelings Ewes Gilts Butchers Questions Reasons 1 Reasons 2 Total Placing 
Dillon Kammerer Meade 40 36 50 22 32 40 40 35 37 332 27 
Will Lindsey Rapid City FFA 1 50 39 50 23 48 42 10 30 38 330 28 
Kaylen Stearns Fall River 24 46 47 23 36 30 30 42 45 323 29 
Sydney Miller Fall River 1 46 39 50 26 34 50 10 35 31 321 30 
Macie Fredrick Rapid City FFA 1 42 36 47 38 44 38 10 33 32 320 31 
Ashley Foster Rapid City FFA 1 24 27 50 38 50 34 30 35 30 318 32 
Macy Schiley Corson 1 42 39 47 23 44 30 20 32 39 316 33 
Dara Bauer Corson 1 38 36 50 26 48 40 10 33 30 311 34 
Alyssa Dix Corson 1 30 27 50 50 48 32 0 34 37 308 35 
Matea Gordon Butte 1 34 27 47 47 38 30 10 36 35 304 36 
Zoie Rost Fallon, MT 34 36 50 23 40 34 20 34 33 304 37 
Braden Grill Fall River 1 26 46 47 23 38 42 10 33 38 303 38 
Ryan Koupal Fall River 1 24 36 47 39 36 46 0 34 27 289 39 
Rylee McCollym-Sims Crook, WY 34 44 50 26 48 40 10 0 32 284 40 
Hailee Greenspan Rapid City FFA 38 28 50 47 44 32 10 0 0 249 41 

Tie B reaker  - Reasons  - Bulls  
2nd  Tie  Breaker  - Total  Reasons  

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


     
  

   
   

   
   

  
   

    
   
   

   
  

   
  

   
   

  
  

   
   

   
   

   
   
   

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Beginner Livestock Judging Team extension.sdstate.edu 

Place Name County Total Score Team Total 
1 Lainee Gebhart Corson, SD 1 258 797 

Darla Barnes Corson, SD 1 230 
Jordyn Kohn Corson, SD 1 262 
Kate Schiley Corson, SD 1 277 

2 Joe Lambert Dawes, NE 1 250 791 
Garett Tollman Dawes, NE 1 279 
Talen Lambert Dawes, NE 1 247 
Anabelle Vander May Dawes, NE 1 262 

3 Reva Barnes Corson, SD 2 241 782 
Myah Bauer Corson, SD 2 193 
Kyle Gebhart Corson, SD 2 267 
Briley Gebhart Corson, SD 2 274 

4 Anna David Custer, MT 1 260 776 
Abby Webb Custer, MT 1 262 
Teegan Brimmer Custer, MT 1 221 
Bruin Kelly Custer, MT 1 254 

5 Clay Mackaben Butte/Law, SD 1 236 727 
Sorley Franklin Butte/Law, SD 1 248 
Tiernan Frederickson Butte/Law, SD 1 243 

6 Cameron Dirks Crook, WY 1 212 709 
Aiden Williams Crook, WY 1 281 
Trafton Riley Crook, WY 1 216 

7 Ellie Kukuchka Butte/Law, SD 2 185 612 
Neriah Riley Butte/Law, SD 2 259 
Andrew Simmons Butte/Law, SD 2 168 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


     
   

   
    

   
  

  
  

  
   
   
   

    
   
   
   

  
   
   

   
   

  
   
   

  
   
   

  
   

   
   

  
   

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Junior Livestock Judging Team extension.sdstate.edu 

Place Name County Total Score Team Total 
1 Sophie David Custer, MT 1 323 973 

Carlee Jones Custer, MT 1 297 
Cadee Jo Shaw Custer, MT 1 313 
Paige Shaw Custer, MT 1 337 

2 Bennett Gordon Butte/Law 1 323 948 
Carter McKenna Butte/Law 1 309 
Morgan Mackaben Butte/Law 1 316 
Karlie Kammerer Butte/Law 1 270 

3 Ethan Bomberger Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 1 259 897 
Kaylie Phillips Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 1 306 
Jaycee Lambert Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 1 332 

4 Shannon Gebhart Corson, SD 1 306 884 
Kate Gebhart Corson, SD 1 287 
Ayla Bauer Corson, SD 1 291 

5 Ryan Paxson Custer, MT 2 287 880 
Riley Jones Custer, MT 2 242 
Kinzie Brimmer Custer, MT 2 296 
Saige Kelly Custer, MT 2 297 

6 Kyle Sanders Fall River 1 278 864 
Brylee Grill Fall River 1 341 
Clancy Koupal Fall River 1 245 

7 Teegan Frederickson Butte, SD 1 273 848 
Joseph McLennan Butte, SD 1 302 
Rowdy Franklin Butte, SD 1 273 

8 Dylan Williams Crook, WY 1 254 839 
Abigail Palus Crook, WY 1 281 
Zac Palus Crook, WY 1 221 
Logan Dirks Crook, WY 1 304 

9 Kort Bannan Niobrara, WY 1 246 837 
Wyatt Strauch Niobrara, WY 1 309 
Melody Zumbrunnen Niobrara, WY 1 274 
Gracie Zumbrunnen Niobrara, WY 1 254 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


     
  

   
   

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Junior Livestock Judging Team extension.sdstate.edu 

Place Name County Total Score Team Total 
10 Jack Phillips Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 2 270 797 

Alexa Tollman Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 2 304 
Dalton Norman Dawes/Scottsbluff, NE 2 223 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


     
  

   
   

   
   

   
  
  

  
  

   
  

  
 

  
   

  
   

   
   

   
   

  
  

  
 

 2019 Black Hills Stock Show®  
Youth  Day

 Senior Livestock Judging Team extension.sdstate.edu 

Place Name County Total Score Team Total 
1 Libby Twitchell Custer, MT 2 373 1085 

Elise Anderson Custer, MT 2 336 
Brooke Leidholt Custer, MT 2 352 
Maci Moore Custer, MT 2 360 

2 Brandi Guba Custer, MT 1 341 1052 
Cadence Blankenship Custer, MT 1 337 
Laney Jones Custer, MT 1 372 
Kailey Brimmer Custer, MT 1 339 

3 Liz Voss Washakie, WY 1 335 1036 
Dani Warner Washakie, WY 1 339 
Caylin Deniz Washakie, WY 1 362 

4 Danika Gordon Butte 1 335 1034 
Matea Gordon Butte 1 304 
Laney Mackaben Butte 1 354 
Ava McLennan Butte 1 345 

5 Brandi Sorensen Rapid City FFA 1 373 1023 
Ashley Foster Rapid City FFA 1 318 
Will Lindsey Rapid City FFA 1 330 
Macie Fredrick Rapid City FFA 1 320 

6 Ryan Koupal Fall River 1 289 976 
Braden Grill Fall River 1 303 
Megan Sanders Fall River 1 352 
Sydney Miller Fall River 1 321 

7 Alyssa Dix Corson 1 308 935 
Dara Bauer Corson 1 311 
Macy Schiley Corson 1 316 

SDSU  Extension  is  an  equal  opportunity  provider  and  employer  in  accordance  with  the  nondiscrimination  policies  of  South  Dakota  State  University,  South  Dakota  Board  of  Regents  and  
United  States D epartment  of  Agriculture.  ©2019 

https://extension.sdstate.edu
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